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5237 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, FL 32055 TRUST
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GARDEN CITY, ID 83714
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SNEAD DEREK AS TRUSTE

5237 NW LAKE JEFFER

1368/2499 9/14/2018 WD U I 12 24,500

GRANTOR:
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FLORIDA CREDIT UNION

DEREK SNEAD AS TRUS
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5237 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,545 79.2000 47.52 73,418 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 420 100 420 7,983

BAS 924 100 924 17,563

FSP 196 40 78 1,483

UOP 96 25 24 456

UOP 196 25 49 931

UST 112 45 50 950

1,944 1,545 29,367

BAS= W41 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W25 S14 UST= S14 E8 N14 W8$ E8
UOP= S14 E14 N14 W14$ E14 FSP= S14 E14 N14 W14$ E14 BAS=  S14
E30 N14 W30$ E30 N14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 13 34 442.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 619

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 13 34 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

7,919

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.55 AC 1.00 1.00 1.45 9,500.00 13,775.00 7,576


